Product Change Notification
#113383 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION WITH INTEL PRODUCTS.
NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY RIGHTS IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WARRANTY, RELATING TO
SALE AND/OR USE OF INTEL PRODUCTS INCLUDING LIABILITY OR WARRANTIES RELATING

processor inventory. Substitute tray processors are identified below in the "Boxed Processors” product
table.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1245 v3  3.4 GHz CM8064601466509 SR14T 927972 C0
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1285 v3  3.6 GHz CM8064601466703 SR14W 927978 C0
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1280 v3  3.6 GHz CM8064601467001  SR150 927988 C0
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1270 v3  3.5 GHz CM8064601467101 SR151 927990 C0
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1240 v3  3.4 GHz CM8064601467102 SR152 927992 C0
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1230 v3  3.3 GHz CM8064601467202 SR153 927994 C0
Intel® Xeon® Processor E3-1285L v3  3.1 GHz CM8064601466804 SR15B 928010 C0
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Processor # Frequency Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM# Stepping
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
Processor E3-1275 v3 3.5 GHz BX80646E31275V3 SR14S 928627 C0 CM8064601466508 SR14S 927970 C0
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
Processor E3-1245 v3 3.4 GHz BX80646E31245V3 SR14T 928628 C0 CM8064601466509 SR14T 927972 C0
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
Processor E3-1270 v3 3.5 GHz BX80646E31270V3 SR151 928630 C0 CM8064601467101 SR151 927990 C0
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
Processor E3-1240 v3 3.4 GHz BX80646E31240V3 SR152 928631 C0 CM8064601467102 SR152 927992 C0
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
Processor E3-1230 v3 3.3 GHz BX80646E31230V3 SR153 928632 C0 CM8064601467202 SR153 927994 C0
Boxed Intel® Xeon®
Processor E3-1225 v3 3.2 GHz BX80646E31225V3 SR1KX 931525 C0 CM8064601466510 SR1KX 931054 C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
December 1, 2014 00 Originally Published PCN